
JME AM

BUS 88

2023-2024

7:35 LEAVE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Left on Blue

Left on Taylor

7:36 STOP TAYLOR AND HARTFORD

7:36 STOP TAYLOR AND VINSEL

Right on Center

7:38 STOP CENTER AND CIRCLE DR. PM ONLY

7:40 STOP WEST AND CENTER PM ONLY

7:40 STOP FAIRWAY STREET AND FAIRWAY LANE

7:42 STOP FAIRWAY LN. AND BEVERLY

Left on Military

7:42 STOP at 1317 Military

Right on Athena

Right Pfeifer

7:43 STOP at the Stop sign at Fairway and Pfeifer



Left on Fairway

7:43 STOP at 3292 Fairway

7:45 STOP FAIRWAY LN. AND MAPLEVIEW

Right on Brandywine

Right on Maple

Right on Bell

7:50 STOP BELL AND LEONARD

7:51 STOP BELL AND WABASH

7:51 STOP BELL AND FRANCIS

Right on Taylor

7:52 STOP on Taylor as soon as you turn off Bell

Left on Blue

Right on McIntire

Go in the gravel lot

8:00 UNLOAD STUDENTS


